® ®
•
•
• •
•
•
•
CONNECTING THE WORLD

(initial)Outer contact resistance: ≤ 2mΩ (initial)
Engagement force: < 25 N
ORDERING INFORMATION
Recessed Bulkhead Jacks                                                                             Part #
D-Shape housing, feed through, isolated                                                                     NBB75DFI
Black D-Shape housing, feed through, isolated                                                            NBB75DFIB
D-Shape housing, feed through, grounded                                                                  NBB75DFG
Black D-Shape housing, feed through, grounded                                                         NBB75DFGB
Bulkhead Jacks
Feed through, isolated                                                                              NBB75FI
Feed through, grounded                                                                               NBB75FG
Feed through, isolated with metal threads                                                                   NBB75FI-M
Represented and Serviced by:
Data subject to change without prior notice. © 2001 NEUTRIK. All rights reserved.
® ®
•